10W
10W, 4:1 Regulated Single & Dual output Converter, High Power Density
HN Electronic Components GmbH & Co. KG ● Birkenweiherstraße 16 ● D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 ● Fax (06184) 62316 ● www.hn-electronic.de
Kühlung Cooling Luftkühlung / Air Convection
Lagertemperatur
Löttemperatur
Gehäusematerial

Serie   Watt      Input   Output      Z=Single     optional       Case Example:
                             voltage           Z=D Dual     Control Pin  style
Bestell-Informationen / Order Information
Input voltage Output Efficiency Capacitive
Model No. Voltage Range No Load Full Load Voltage Min. Load Full Load @ Full Load Load (4)
[Vdc] [mA] [mA] [Vdc] [mA] [mA] [%] [µF]
HIM10-2403S-2x1 9-36 25 348 3.3 0 2000 80 3300
HIM10-2405S-2x1 9-36 25 508 5 0 2000 82 3300
HIM10-2472S-2x1 9-36 25 502 7.2 0 1388 83 1000
HIM10-2409S-2x1 9-36 25 502 9 0 1111 83 680
HIM10-2412S-2x1 9-36 25 490 12 0 833 85 680
HIM10-2415S-2x1 9-36 25 490 15 0 666 85 470
HIM10-4803S-2x1 18-72 20 174 3.3 0 2000 79 3300
HIM10-4805S-2x1 18-72 20 254 5 0 2000 82 3300
HIM10-4872S-2x1 18-72 20 251 7.2 0 1388 83 1000
HIM10-4809S-2x1 18-72 20 251 9 0 1111 83 680
HIM10-4812S-2x1 18-72 20 245 12 0 833 85 680
HIM10-4815S-2x1 18-72 20 245 15 0 666 85 470
HIM10-2405D-2x1 9-36 25 508 ±5 0 ±1000 82 ±2000
HIM10-2472D-2x1 9-36 25 502 ±7.2 0 ±694 83 ±470
HIM10-2409D-2x1 9-36 25 502 ±9 0 ±555 83 ±470
HIM10-2412D-2x1 9-36 25 490 ±12 0 ±416 85 ±470
HIM10-2415D-2x1 9-36 25 490 ±15 0 ±333 85 ±330
HIM10-4805D-2x1 18-72 20 254 ±5 0 ±1000 82 ±2000
HIM10-4872D-2x1 18-72 20 251 ±7.2 0 ±694 83 ±470
HIM10-4809D-2x1 18-72 20 251 ±9 0 ±555 83 ±470
HIM10-4812D-2x1 18-72 20 245 ±12 0 ±416 85 ±470
HIM10-4815D-2x1 18-72 20 245 ±15 0 ±333 85 ±330
           Standard              w. Remote Control
                    Pin           Single         Dual          Single         Dual
HN Electronic Components GmbH & Co. KG ● Birkenweiherstraße 16 ● D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 ● Fax (06184) 62316 ● www.hn-electronic.de